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Show #071316 2016 Palomino World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/15/2016

Showbill: 5 Class: PHBA 1620 Y N West Horsemanship  18 & U 10 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Clint Fullerton (tie breaker), Kerri Kyle, David Lawrence, Keith Longacre

10 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Christine Ward
Brandon, MS2008

Docs Blingy Freckles

PHBA - 88110

Christine Ward

PHBA - 102620

1003

Sire: Palyin Outlaw Dam: Miss Essie James

2 Lizan Long
Bella Vista, AR2010

Ima Pretty Detailed

PHBA - 89761

Hailey Henderson

PHBA - 105375

1342

Sire: Zippo Strait To Fame Dam: Pretty Detailed

3 Anna Vannostrand
Clermont, GA2010

Downtown Is Blazing

PHBA - 87678

Jaci Martin

PHBA - 105408

1363

Sire: Born To Be Blazing Dam: Ms Downtown Lady

4

Z
Maggie Bowers
Niceville, FL2005

VF Both Sides Zipped

PHBA - 86421

Maggie Bowers

PHBA - 105028

1278

Sire: De Zippotino Dam: MWS Brownsugar Zips

5

Z
Shelby  Leann Banks
Hillboro, OH2011

Batt Mans Cruiser

PHBA - 88272

Shelby  Leann Banks

PHBA - 105311

1103

Sire: Batt Man Dam: Mistys Grand Finally

6 Laurel E Anderson
Hugo, MN2007

Juan Its Sudden Done

PHBA - 87458

Taylor Anderson

PHBA - 105935

1185

Sire: MDR Implusive Dam: LS Savannah Te

7 Monika Bowen
Hastings, NE2000

Zip Ina Beau

PHBA - 75525

Lindsey Bowen

PHBA - 102387

1372

Sire: Vested Ina Beau Dam: Barry Tuff Zipper

8

Z
Kerrstyn Muncy
Wright, KS2011

Justa Zippy Playboy Kerrstyn Muncy

PHBA - 105995

1376

No Sire record available No Dam record available

9

Z
Madison Lee
Brunswick, GA2007

Last Chance For Fame

PHBA - 86020

Madison Lee

PHBA - 105843

1220

Sire: Comes With Fame Dam: Chase A Shadow

10 Betty R Fox
Madison, MS2009

Lenas Sparkling Sun

PHBA - 90502

Andrew Fox

PHBA - 104316

1284

Sire: Lena Spark Dam: Sparkylena

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1003
1342
1363
1278

1342
1003
1278
1103

3rd Judge: 

1342
1278
1363
1003

4th Judge: 

1003
1363
1342
1278
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2
3
4

Clint 
Fullerton

Kerri Kyle David 
Lawrence

Keith 
Longacre
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